© 2016 Hatco Corporation
Hot/Cold Drop-In Wells
Replacement Parts List
Model Name Page
Main Assembly ..........2
Control Enclosure......3
Hydro-Heater ............4
HCWBI Series

on back of
control enclosure.
Model Designation
Form No. HCWBIRP-05162
Form No. HCWBIRP-0516 3
Parts for Main Assembly (illustration on page 2)
Item Description Part No. Qty.
1 Pan Support
HCWBI-2DA 04.47.266.00 1
HCWBI-3DA 04.47.264.00 1
HCWBI-4DA 04.47.266.00 2
HCWBI-5DA 04.47.264.00 1
04.47.266.00 1
HCWBI-6DA 04.47.264.00 2
2 Pan Divider 04.47.090.00 1–5
3 Baffle
2 Pan 04.47.260.00 1
3 Pan 04.47.261.00 1
4 Pan 04.47.262.00 1
5 Pan 04.47.263.00 1
6 Pan 04.47.216.00 1
Item Description Part No. Qty.
4 Mushroom Probe 02.01.122.00 1
5 Sensor Cover 04.47.259.00 1
6 TXV Valve
HCWBI-2DA, -3DA, and -4DA 03.02.075.00 1
HCWBI-5DA and -6DA 03.02.076.00 1
7 Condensing Unit
HCWBI-2DA and -3DA 03.13.007.00 1
HCWBI-4DA 03.13.008.00 1
HCWBI-5DA and -6DA 03.13.009.00 1
Control Enclosure
Item Description Part No. Qty.
1 Controller, Electronic w/ Probe
Cold Wells R02.01.375.02 1
Hot Wells R02.01.375.03 1
2 Control Label 07.03.786.00 1
3 Switch, Rocker 02.19.242.00 1
4 Pilot Light 02.19.153.00 1
Item Description Part No. Qty.
5 Cord Grip R02.20.259.00 1
6 Cord 02.18.151.00 1
7 Relay † 02.01.088.00 1 or 3
2
7
1
6
4
3
5
NOTE: Quantities shown as a range (example = “1–5”) are dependent upon the number of wells in a unit.
NOTE: The last four digits in a ten digit numerical serial number are the manufacturing date code.
Example: Serial number 9625061151 has a date code of “1151” which indicates the following:
Week Fifty-One
1151
Year 2011
† Date code 1610 or earlier, uses 1 Relay.
4 Form No. HCWBIRP-0516
23
26